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THIS WEEK'S TOP 10 BUYS AND TOP 10 SELLS

BUYS

Ticker
ACI
OKTA
PCOR
CDAY
INTU
ESTC
MOS
FND
CVNA
10 ADPT

O~ o AW N

O

SELLS

Ticker
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Name

Albertsons Companies Inc -
Okta Inc

Procore Technologies Inc
Ceridian HCM Holding Inc.
Intuit Ine

Elastic N.V

Mosaic Company

Floor & Decor Holdings Inc
Carvana Co.

Adaptive Biotechnologies Cc

Name

Pool Corporation
Lowe's Companies Inc.
Fifth Third Bancorp
Public Storage

Lamar Advertising Co
ONEOK Inc

Welltower Inc.

NVR Inc.

"Palo Alto Networks Inc
"Westlake Corporation
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Optimal
Last Price Action Price
27.05 26.00
104.47 98.00
63.07 58.00
65.04 59.00
468.99 425.00
86.63 78.00
52.22 47.00
02.92 82.00
46.98 39.00
11.45 9.50
Optimal
Last Price Action Price
373-64 375-00
199.08 200.00
. 34.67 35.00
i 331.20 335.00
100.62 102.00
4 58.55 60.00
d 80.68 84.00
© 435973 4550.00
501.37 525.00
r 94.37 100.00

These are high conviction stocks that TPA has
recommended recently. They are technically
positive for Buys or negative for Sells and trading
at or near their investment action levels.

Distance
to Action
-3.88%
-6.19%
-8.04%
-9.29%
-9.38%
-9.96%
-10.00%
-11.75%
-16.99%
-17.03%

Distance
to Action
0.36%
0.46%
0.95%
1.15%
1.37%
2.48%
4.12%
4.36%
4.71%
5.97%
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