

## Click on image below for the entire report...

	TURNING POINT ANALYTICS  These are high conviction stocks that TPA has recommended recently. They are technically positive for Buys or negative for Sells and trading at or near their investment action levels.				
		August 8, 2022			
TI	HIS WEI	EK'S TOP 10 BUYS AN	D TOP 10	<u>SELLS</u>	
BU	JYS				
				<u>Optimal</u>	<b>Distance</b>
	<u>Ticker</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Last Price</u>	Action Price	to Action
1	ACI	Albertsons Companies Inc -	27.05	26.00	-3.88%
2	OKTA	Okta Inc	104.47	98.00	-6.19%
3	PCOR	Procore Technologies Inc	63.07	58.00	-8.04%
4	CDAY	Ceridian HCM Holding Inc.	65.04	59.00	-9.29%
5	INTU	Intuit Inc	468.99	425.00	-9.38%
6	ESTC	Elastic N.V	86.63	78.00	-9.96%
7	MOS	Mosaic Company	52.22	47.00	-10.00%
8	FND	Floor & Decor Holdings Inc	92.92	82.00	-11.75%
9	CVNA	Carvana Co.	46.98	39.00	-16.99%
10	ADPT	Adaptive Biotechnologies Co	11.45	9.50	-17.03%
SE	LLS				
	Ticker	<u>Name</u>	Last Price	Optimal Action Price	Distance to Action
1	POOL	Pool Corporation	373.64	375.00	0.36%
2	LOW	Lowe's Companies Inc.	199.08	200.00	0.46%
3	FITB	Fifth Third Bancorp	34.67	35.00	0.95%
4	PSA	Public Storage	331.20	335.00	1.15%
5	LAMR	Lamar Advertising Co	100.62	102.00	1.37%
6	OKE	ONEOK Inc	58.55	60.00	2.48%
7	WELL	Welltower Inc.	80.68	84.00	4.12%
8	NVR	NVR Inc.	4359.73	4550.00	4.36%
9	PANW	Palo Alto Networks Inc	501.37	525.00	4.71%
10	WLK	Westlake Corporation	94.37	100.00	5.97%